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1&6

2024-2025 CALENDAR

Orientation

5,7, 8 Staff Development

12
13
14

13
27

10

n

14-15

18
25

27-29

3

12
13
19
20

23-31

Back to School Night
Teacher Workday
First Day of School
Dress Down Day
Falcon Friday

No School- Labor Day
2:30 Dismissal

Staff Development
Dress Down Day
Falcon Friday

2:30 Dismissal

Staff Development
12:30 Dismissal

End of Quarter

P/T Conferences
No School

P/T Conferences
No School
Teacher's Conference
Dress Down Day
Falcon Friday

2:30 Dismissall

Staff Development
Dress Down Day
Falcon Friday
Thanksgiving Break

2:30 Dismissal

Staff Development
PK3-2 Christmas Prog.
Dress Down Day

3-8 Christmas Prog.
Falcon Friday

12:30 Dismissal

End of Semester
Christmas Break

JANUARY ‘25

TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL

14

28

13

Christmas Break
Staff Development
2:30 Dismissal

Dress Down Day

No School- MLK Day
Falcon Friday

2:30 Dismissal

Staff Development
Dress Down Day

No School- Pres. Day
Falcon Friday

2:30 Dismissal

Staff Development
Step-up Day

12:30 Dismissall

P/T Conferences
End of 3rd Quarter
P/T Conferences

13-14 No School- Spring Break

21
25
28

1
17-21
25

Dress Down Day
Round-up
Falcon Friday

2:30 Dismissal

Staff Development
Dress Down Day

No School- Easter Break
Falcon Friday

PK-2 Circus

Dress Down Day
2:30 Dismissal

Staff Development
Falcon Friday
Awards Night

Last Day of School
Graduation- 7 pm
Teacher Workday
Confirmation
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