

## TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL 2024-2025 CALENDAR



AUGUST '24						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

1 & 6	Orientation
5, 7, 8	Staff Development
12	Back to School Night
13	Teacher Workday
14	First Day of School
16	Dress Down Day
30	Falcon Friday

S
4
0 11
7 18
4 25
1

1-3	Christmas Break
3	Staff Development
7	2:30 Dismissal
17	Dress Down Day
20	No School- MLK Day
31	Falcon Friday

SEPTEMBER '24						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

No School-Labor Day
2:30 Dismissal
Staff Development
Dress Down Day
Falcon Friday

FEBRUARY '25						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

4	2:30 Dismissal Staff Development
14	Dress Down Day
17	No School- Pres. Day
28	Falcon Friday

	OCTOBER '24					
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

1	2:30 Dismissal
	Staff Development
10	12:30 Dismissal
	End of Quarter
	P/T Conferences
11	No School
	P/T Conferences
14-15	No School
	Teacher's Conference
18	Dress Down Day
25	Falcon Friday

MARCH '25						
S	М	T	w	Th	F	S
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

4	2:30 Dismissal
	Staff Development
6	Step-up Day
12	12:30 Dismissal
	P/T Conferences
	End of 3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter
13	P/T Conferences
13-14	No School-Spring Break
21	Dress Down Day
25	Round-up

Falcon Friday

NOVEMBER '24						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

5	2:30 Dismissal
	Staff Development
8	Dress Down Day
22	Falcon Friday
27-29	Thanksgiving Break

APRIL '25							
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30			·	

1	2:30 Dismissal
	Staff Development
11	Dress Down Day
17-21	No School- Easter Break
25	Falcon Friday

	DECEMBER '24						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

3	2:30 Dismissal
	Staff Development
12	PK3-2 Christmas Prog.
13	Dress Down Day
19	3-8 Christmas Prog.
20	Falcon Friday
	12:30 Dismissal
	End of Semester
23-31	Christmas Break

MAY '25						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

1	PK-2 Circus
2	Dress Down Day
6	2:30 Dismissal
	Staff Development
9	Falcon Friday
13	Awards Night
14	Last Day of School
	Graduation-7 pm
15	Teacher Workday
18	Confirmation

Revised on: April 17, 2024 DSC Approved on: April 17, 2024